Standard and stainless steel versions
 b c d e
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Design
800 800 100...105 700 700 ...II -
1000 800 100...105 900 700 ...LI -
1000 1000 100...105 900 900 ...LL -
1250 1000 100...105 1150 900 ...NL -

• Rugged construction with overload stop.
• 4 adjustable leveling feet,  LCE and NCE
models include level indicator
• Operating temperature: –10°C to +40°C
(+14°F to +104°F)
• Cable length: 6 m
• Overload capacity: up to 3500 kg
• Resolution verifiable in Class III (1 x 3000
e, 2 x 3000 e) or non-verifiable (15,000 d)
Midrics wheighing platforms
II, LI, LL, NL, NN, RN, RR, WR
Specifications
 Order no. Order no.
Wheighing capacity Steel versions, Stainless steel  Verifiable
in kg epoxy coated versions L LCE  NCE
150 MAPP4-150II- MAPS4-150II- 10g 50g 20g / 50g
  MAPP4-150LL- MAPS4-150LL-
  MAPP4-150NN- MAPS4-150NN-     -----
300 MAPP4-300II- MAPS4-300II- 20g 100g 50g / 100g
  MAPP4-300LL- MAPS4-300LL-
  MAPP4-300NN- MAPS4-300NN-
600 MAPP4-600II- MAPS4-600II- 50g 200g 100g / 200g
  MAPP4-600LI- MAPS4-600LI-
  MAPP4-600LL- MAPS4-600LL-
  MAPP4-600NL- MAPS4-600NL-
  MAPP4-600NN MAPS4-600NN
  MAPP4-600RN- MAPS4-600RN-
  MAPP4-600RR- MAPS4-600RR-
  MAPP4-600WR- MAPS4-600WR-
1500 MAPP4-1500II- MAPS4-1500II- 100g 500g 200g / 500g
  MAPP4-1500LI- MAPS4-1500LI-
  MAPP4-1500LL- MAPS4-1500LL-
  MAPP4-1500NL- MAPS4-1500NL-
  MAPP4-1500NN- MAPS4-1500NN-
  MAPP4-1500RN- MAPS4-1500RN-
  MAPP4-1500RR- MAPS4-1500RR-
  MAPP4-1500WR- MAPS4-1500WR-
3000 MAPP4-3000II- MAPS4-3000II- 200g 1000g 500g /1000g
  MAPP4-3000LI- MAPS4-3000LI-
  MAPP4-3000LL- MAPS4-3000LL-
  MAPP4-3000NL- MAPS4-3000NL-
  MAPP4-3000NN- MAPS4-3000NN-